
Printed on 5/7/2019 @ 7:57

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 3 Keola o Ke Kai - Kealahou X 14 Kealahou 29.17.18

2 5 Keahiakahoe  - Lapauila G 14 Lapauila 31.03.39

   

X 14

1 3 Keola o Ke Kai - Kealahou X 14 Kealahou 29.17.18

G 14

1 5 Keahiakahoe  - Lapauila G 14 Lapauila 31.03.39

Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Divisional Results

Sunday, May 05, 2019

Keiki Course

OHCRA.COM Page 26 of 32 IR031518



Printed on 5/7/2019 @ 7:57

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 43 Kai Ehitu - Ne'e Papa X Open Ne'e Papa 49.17.25

2 45 Kai Oni - Men Novice M Nov Akahai 52.57.87

3 40 Healani - Kanai X Open Kanai 53.09.39

4 26 Lanikai - Men Novice M Nov Iwalani 53.18.23

5 54 Healani M Nov Kaleo 53.09.18

6 47 Hui Lanakila - Men Novice M Nov Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia 53.39.71

7 6 Hui Nalu - Kuukahi M Nov Kuukahi 54.26.38

8 55 Kailua - Kumaikulala M Nov Kumaikulala 54.35.22

9 21 Waikiki Surf Club - Mixed 45 X 45 Leina'ala 54.39.35

10 14 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 55 X 55 Ke Alaula 54.41.14

11 23 Waikiki Surf Club - Keone M Nov Keone 55.04.71

12 63 Healani - Yama X Open Yama 55.49.33

13 56 Kailua - Kahinihiniula M Nov Kahinikiniula 56.32.27

14 22 Waikiki Surf Club - 2 M Nov Na Hoopili o ke Kai 56.43.94

15 30 Kailua - Women 50 W 50 Kekauilani 56.04.01

16 51 Unco Gilbert - Kealahou X Open Kealahou 57.30.83

17 29 Hawaiian Kanaktion X 55 57.50.72

18 33 Alapa Hoe - Mixed 45 X 45 Kamuela 57.51.74

19 7 Hui Nalu - Wili Imua X 55 Wili Imua 58.45.85

20 60 Lanikai - Women JR W JR Lapalua 58.54.33

21 25 Anuenue - Men 70 M 70 59.03.64

22 27 Healani - Kukini X Nov Kukini 59.15.28

23 15 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 45 X 45 Kaipo 59.22.16

24 2 Keola o Ke Kai - Hilinai'i X Open Hilinai'i 59.26.25

25 61 Lanikai - Women JR 2 W JR Kaleiwohi 59.45.83

26 4 Keahiakahoe - Mixed 45 X 45 Kamana O' Iolana 59.52.70

27 67 Healani - Kamakahou X Open  60.00.89

28 20 Waikiki Yacht Club - Mixed 45 X 45 Force 5 60.15.04

29 44 Kai Oni - Women Novice W Nov Hoe A Mau 61.34.65

30 12 Manu o ke Kai - Mixed JR X JR Ka uhane o haleiwa 61.46.42

31 11 Healani - Kapualani W Nov Kapualani 62.13.93

32 36 Healani - Mixed JR X JR Lelehua 63.28.39

33 32 Alapa Hoe - Mixed 55 X 55 63.42.35

34 19 New Hope Canoe Club - Hui Lani M 70 Hui Lani 64.14.80

35 16 New Hope Canoe Club - Mikala X Open Mikala 64.23.44

Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Sunday, May 05, 2019

Short Course
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Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Sunday, May 05, 2019

Short Course

36 10 Manu o ke Kai - Mixed JR 2 X JR Anahulu 64.26.95

37 13 New Hope Canoe Club - Hooponopono X Open Hooponopono 64.29.39

38 41 Keala Canoe Club - Keala X Open Keala 64.55.87

39 24 Waikiki Surf Club - Kamuela W Nov Kamuela 65.16.41

40 1 Keahiakahoe - Ai a Mana W 60 Ai a Mana 65.34.68

41 39 Healani - Mixed JR 2 X JR 0 66.02.03

42 9 Waikiki Yacht Club - Ikaika W 60 Ikaika 66.50.74

43 46 Kai Oni - Malama W 55 Malama 67.12.52

44 62 Healani - Women JR W JR Pupukahi I Holomoana 69.18.34

45 35 Waikiki Yacht Club - Women Novice W Nov Kamaluohalani 70.00.08

46 17 New Hope Canoe Club - Aloha W 60 Aloha 71.35.26
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Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Sunday, May 05, 2019

Short Course

W JR

1 60 Lanikai - Women JR W JR Lapalua 58.54.33

2 61 Lanikai - Women JR 2 W JR Kaleiwohi 59.45.83

3 62 Healani - Women JR W JR Pupukahi I Holomoana 69.18.34

X JR

1 12 Manu o ke Kai - Mixed JR X JR Ka uhane o haleiwa 61.46.42

2 36 Healani - Mixed JR X JR Lelehua 63.28.39

3 10 Manu o ke Kai - Mixed JR 2 X JR Anahulu 64.26.95

4 39 Healani - Mixed JR 2 X JR 0 66.02.03

X 45

1 21 Waikiki Surf Club - Mixed 45 X 45 Leina'ala 54.39.35

2 33 Alapa Hoe - Mixed 45 X 45 Kamuela 57.51.74

3 15 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 45 X 45 Kaipo 59.22.16

4 4 Keahiakahoe - Mixed 45 X 45 Kamana O' Iolana 59.52.70

5 20 Waikiki Yacht Club - Mixed 45 X 45 Force 5 60.15.04

W 50

1 30 Kailua - Women 50 W 50 Kekauilani 56.04.01

W 55

1 46 Kai Oni - Malama W 55 Malama 67.12.52

X 55

1 14 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 55 X 55 Ke Alaula 54.41.14

2 29 Hawaiian Kanaktion X 55 57.50.72

3 7 Hui Nalu - Wili Imua X 55 Wili Imua 58.45.85

4 32 Alapa Hoe - Mixed 55 X 55 63.42.35

W 60

1 1 Keahiakahoe - Ai a Mana W 60 Ai a Mana 65.34.68

2 9 Waikiki Yacht Club - Ikaika W 60 Ikaika 66.50.74

3 17 New Hope Canoe Club - Aloha W 60 Aloha 71.35.26

Divisional Results
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Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Sunday, May 05, 2019

Short Course

M 70

1 25 Anuenue - Men 70 M 70 59.03.64

2 19 New Hope Canoe Club - Hui Lani M 70 Hui Lani 64.14.80

W Nov

1 44 Kai Oni - Women Novice W Nov Hoe A Mau 61.34.65

2 11 Healani - Kapualani W Nov Kapualani 62.13.93

3 24 Waikiki Surf Club - Kamuela W Nov Kamuela 65.16.41

4 35 Waikiki Yacht Club - Women Novice W Nov Kamaluohalani 70.00.08

M Nov

1 45 Kai Oni - Men Novice M Nov Akahai 52.57.87

2 26 Lanikai - Men Novice M Nov Iwalani 53.18.23

3 54 Healani M Nov Kaleo 53.09.18

4 47 Hui Lanakila - Men Novice M Nov Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia 53.39.71

5 6 Hui Nalu - Kuukahi M Nov Kuukahi 54.26.38

6 55 Kailua - Kumaikulala M Nov Kumaikulala 54.35.22

7 23 Waikiki Surf Club - Keone M Nov Keone 55.04.71

8 56 Kailua - Kahinihiniula M Nov Kahinikiniula 56.32.27

9 22 Waikiki Surf Club - 2 M Nov Na Hoopili o ke Kai 56.43.94

X Nov

1 27 Healani - Kukini X Nov Kukini 59.15.28

X Open

1 43 Kai Ehitu - Ne'e Papa X Open Ne'e Papa 49.17.25

2 40 Healani - Kanai X Open Kanai 53.09.39

3 63 Healani - Yama X Open Yama 55.49.33

4 51 Unco Gilbert - Kealahou X Open Kealahou 57.30.83

5 2 Keola o Ke Kai - Hilinai'i X Open Hilinai'i 59.26.25

6 67 Healani - Kamakahou X Open  60.00.89

7 16 New Hope Canoe Club - Mikala X Open Mikala 64.23.44

8 13 New Hope Canoe Club - Hooponopono X Open Hooponopono 64.29.39

9 41 Keala Canoe Club - Keala X Open Keala 64.55.87
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Overall Results

1 70 Hui Nalu - Wili Imua M Open Wili Imua 1.06.35.72

2 69 Hui Nalu  Wailani M 40 Wailani 1.06.47.82

3 65 Healani - Yama M Open Yama 1.07.37.23

4 68 Kailua - Kumaikalala M Open Kumaikalala 1.07.47.61

5 31 Manu o Ke Kai M Open Ka uhane o haleiwa 1.08.59.86

6 50 Kailua - Big 40s M 40 Kahinihini'ula 1.09.14.11

7 88 Lanikai - Men 55 M 55 Lapawila 1.10.26.56

8 90 Healani - Kamakahou M Open Kamakahou 1.11.03.48

9 89 Keahiakahoe - Kamana O Iolana M 50 Kamana O Iolana 1.11.15.38

10 87 Kailua - Kekeaui Kalama M 40 Kekeaui Kalama 1.15.19.49

11 59 Ruahatu W Open Nee papa 1.15.50.50

12 42 Kailua - Kaulana Paku'I o Ka'elepulu M Open Kaulana Paku'I O Ka'elepulu 1.16.32.32

13 28 Waikiki Yacht Club - Men 55 M 55 Kamaluonalani 1.17.44.00

14 48 Kai Ehitu W Open Iwalani 1.17.52.51

15 66 Keahiakahoe - Aia Mana M 60 Aia Mana 1.20.03.28

16 8 Manu o ke Kai - Women Open W Open Popoki 1.20.08.61

17 64 Healani - Kaponolani M 40 Kaponolani 1.22.08.13

18 34 Alapa Hoe - Men 60 M 60 Kamuela 1.22.51.64

19 53 Hui Lanakila - Kiai Laa O Leahi W Open Kiai Laa O Leahi 1.23.39.89

20 52 Hui Lanakila - Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia W Open Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia 1.27.21.46

21 57 Healani - Kaleo W Open Kaleo 1.30.30.96

22 58 Healani - Pupukahi W Open Pupukahi I Holomua 1.32.58.01

Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Sunday, May 05, 2019

Long Course
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Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Sunday, May 05, 2019

Long Course

W Open

1 59 Ruahatu W Open Nee papa 1.15.50.50

2 48 Kai Ehitu W Open Iwalani 1.17.52.51

3 8 Manu o ke Kai - Women Open W Open Popoki 1.20.08.61

4 53 Hui Lanakila - Kiai Laa O Leahi W Open Kiai Laa O Leahi 1.23.39.89

5 52 Hui Lanakila - Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia W Open Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia 1.27.21.46

6 57 Healani - Kaleo W Open Kaleo 1.30.30.96

7 58 Healani - W Open Pupukahi I Holomua 1.32.58.01

M Open

1 70 Hui Nalu - Wili Imua M Open Wili Imua 1.06.35.72

2 65 Healani - Yama M Open Yama 1.07.37.23

3 68 Kailua - Kumaikalala M Open Kumaikalala 1.07.47.61

4 31 Manu o Ke Kai M Open Ka uhane o haleiwa 1.08.59.86

5 90 Healani - Kamakahou M Open Kamakahou 1.11.03.48

6 42 Kailua - Kaulana Paku'I o Ka'elepulu M Open Kaulana Paku'I O Ka'elepulu 1.16.32.32

M 40

1 69 Hui Nalu  Wailani M 40 Wailani 1.06.47.82

2 50 Kailua - Big 40s M 40 Kahinihini'ula 1.09.14.11

3 87 Kailua - Kekeaui Kalama M 40 Kekeaui Kalama 1.15.19.49

4 64 Healani - Kaponolani M 40 Kaponolani 1.22.08.13

M 50

1 89 Keahiakahoe - Kamana O Iolana M 50 Kamana O Iolana 1.11.15.38

M 55

1 88 Lanikai - Men 55 M 55 Lapawila 1.10.26.56

2 28 Waikiki Yacht Club - Men 55 M 55 Kamaluonalani 1.17.44.00

M 60

1 66 Keahiakahoe - Aia Mana M 60 Aia Mana 1.20.03.28

2 34 Alapa Hoe - Men 60 M 60 Kamuela 1.22.51.64

Divisional Results
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